
ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

 

  



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

ISLAMABAD COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, F-6/2, ISLAMABAD 

TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR PURCHASE OF STATIONERY  & OTHER STORE ITEMS  

(TENDER 2024-25) 

 

1. A sum of Rs. 500/- (non –refundable) shall be charge as tender fee at the time of 
issuing of the tender documents. 
 

2. A call deposit amounting to Rs.100,000/- in favor of Principal Islamabad College 
for Girls, F-6/2, Islamabad is required to submitted alongwith the each tender i.e 
stationery & other store items separately failing which tender shall be 
rejected. In case of approval of tender, the security would be retained upto 
30.06.2025 i.e. till completion of supply / work/ contract and satisfactory report of 
competent authority. 
 

3. The articles will be required to be delivered by successful bidders at his own cost 
at Islamabad College for Girls, F-6/2, Islamabad. 
 

4. Provision of material shall be strictly in accordance with the specification/ samples/ 
requirements. 
 

5. Tender will be awarded on the basis of lowest rates. 
 

6. The successful bidders will be bound to provide all work/ material in the college 
campus at the required specifications as and when required with in the stipulated 
period, failing which the firm will be penalized amounting to Rs. 10% of the contract 
amount, (ii) the security amount will be forfeited and (iii) required items will be 
purchased at the risk and cost of successful bidder and all the expenses so 
incurred will be recoverable from the said firm/ successful bidder. 
 

7. The use / supply of any below standard product of goods liable to rejection, in such 
an eventuality the security shall not be refunded nor would this college be obliged 
for any monetary compensation to the firm concerned. 
 

8. The firms who have no workshop of their own shall not be eligible to participate in 
the bid. 
 

9. The rates quoted in the tender shall be valid upto 30.06.2025. Escalation rates 
shall not be permissible on any account. 
 

10. Only such firms are allowed to submit the tender, which are registered with the 
sales/ income tax department (attached certificate). 
 

11. The list of repair of work for which rates have to be quoted is attached. Cutting/ 
overwriting and fluiding of rates shall not be permissible/ considered. 
 

12. The firm shall produce the samples of the items on the demand of the Purchase 
Committee. 
 

13. Payment shall be made through College Fund or AGPR, Islamabad and income, 
General Sales Taxes etc, as per government rules shall be deducted from the bill. 
The administration shall not be responsible for any delay in payment. 
 

14. The fully complete tenders should reach the undersigned by 11-11-2024 at 10:00 
a.m which will be opened on same day i.e 11-11-2024 at 11:00 am in the presence 
of bidders. 

 

 

 

(PRINCIPAL) 
 
 



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

ISLAMABAD COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, F-6/2, ISLAMABAD 

Date: ______________________ 

Name of Firm:  __________________________________________________________ 

Business Address: _________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________Contact No. _____________ 

 

LIST OF OFFICE STATIONERY ITEMS (2024-25) 

S. # Description Stationery Items Specification Rate without GST 

1.  Ball Point (Blue, Black, Red) 
Piano/Dmm/ 
/picaso/equivalent  

  

2.  Envelop (brown) File Size 
With college 
name/Fine Qqality 

  

3.  Envelop (brown) 9x4” With college name   

4.  Envelop (brown) 12x10” With college name   

5.  Envelop (brown) 16x13.5” As per sample   

6.  Admission File with Card (Section Wise) As per sample   

7.  File Board Fine Quality   

8.  
File Cover with College Name & 
Monogram 

Fine Quality   

9.  Gum Bottle (142 gm) Dollar Dollar/equivalent   

10.  Gum Stick (Large) 35 gm 
Dollar/ 
UHU/equivalent 

  

11.  Gum Stick (Small) 25gm 
Dollar/ 
UHU/equivalent 

  

12.  Highlighter (Yellow, Green, Pink) 
Higlow/ 
Tianhao/equivalent 

  

13.  Lead Pencil (Gold Fish HB) Fine Quality   

14.  Packing Tap 2” Fine Quality   

15.  Packing Sheet (Khaki Colo) 3x3” Fine Quality   

16.  Paper (A4 Size) 80gm Double A/equivalent   

17.  Paper (A4 Size) 80gm HP/equivalent   

18.  Paper (A4 Size) 80gm Copymat/equivalent   

19.  Paper (Legal Size) 80gm Double A/equivalent   

20.  Paper (Legal Size) 80gm HP/equivalent   

21.  Paper (Legal Size) 80 gm 
Paper 
ONE/equivalent 

  

22.  Paper Cutter (Small) Fine Quality   

23.  Coloured Paper (Legal Size) Imported   

24.  Coloured Paper (A4 Size) Imported   

25.  Paper Local (Duplicating) 80gm Fine Quality   

26.  Paper Pin Fine Quality   

27.  Paper Pin Cushion Fine Quality    

28.  Stapler Pin Remover Fine Quality    

29.  Permanent Marker (Blue, Black) 70/90 Dollar/equivalent   

30.  Silver/ Golden Marker 
Mercury/ 
Dollar/equivalent  

  

31.  White Board Marker (Dolar) Dollar/equivalent   

32.  Whtie Board Marker Ink (Dolar) Dollar/equivalent   

33.  Peon Book Fine Quality   

34.  Photocopier Machine IR Toner 3530 Original   

35.  Riso Ink Black (Original) 
Riso 
RZ220As/equivalent 

  



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description Stationery Items Specification Rate without GST 

36.  Master Roll (Original)  
Riso 
RZ220As/equivalent 

  

37.  Stapler Medium Size Best Quality   

38.  Punch Machine Single Double Fine Quality    

39.  Register No. 16 Hard Bind Fine Quality   

40.  Register (Medium ) 14 No. Hard Bind Fine Quality   

41.  Register (Small) 12 No. Hard Bind Fine Quality   

42.  Attendance Register (School Section) As per Sample   

43.  Attendance Register (College Section) As per Sample   

44.  Duster For White Board Fine Quality    

45.  Scotch Tap 1” Fine Quality    

46.  Sharpener Steel Dux/equivalent   

47.  Stamp Pad (Blue & Black) Lancer/equivalent   

48.  Stapler Machine Heavy Duty SDI/equivalent   

49.  Stapler Pin (Heavy Duty) Fine Quality   

50.  
Stapler Pin (Small0 20-Packet of 1000 
Staples 

Dollar/equivalent   

51.  Sticker Chit Packet Fine Quality   

52.  Table Set (Fine Quality) Fine Quality   

53.  Ivery Card Sheet  Fine Quality   

54.  Hard Chart Sheet Colour Fine Quality   

55.  Tag Long Fine Quality   

56.  White Fulid (Pen Type) Uni/equivalent   

57.  Answer Sheet (English) 8 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality /As per Sample   

58.  Answer Sheet (Urdu) 8 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

59.  Continuation Sheets (English) 2 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

60.  Continuation Sheets (Urdu) 2 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

61.  
Brown Envelops Large Size (For Exam 
Section) 

As Per Sample on Century Paper   

62.  Answer Sheet Broad Line 4 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

63.  Answer Sheet Narrow Line 4 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

64.  Answer Sheet English 4 Line 4 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

65.  Answer Sheet Square Line 4 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

66.  Answer Sheet Narrow Line 12 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

67.  Answer Sheet Square Line 12 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

68.  Answer Sheet Narrow Line 16 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

69.  Answer Sheet Square Line 16 Pages 68gm Paper fine Quality/ As per Sample   

70.  Paint Brush   Fine Quality   

71.  Paint Spray  Fine Quality   

72.  UHU Tube (Large) 60 ml UHU/equivalent   

73.  UHU Tube (Small) 30 ml UHU/equivalent   

74.  Fomic Sheet  Fine Quality   

75.  Glitter Sheet  Fine Quality   

76.  Crepe Paper  Fine Quality   

77.  Stencil Sheet  Fine Quality   

78.  Poster Colour (Golden/ Silver)  Fine Quality   

79.  Kite Paper  Fine Quality   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description Stationery Items Specification Rate without GST 

80.  Card Computer Sheet  Fine Quality   

81.  Broad Tape (Different Colour)  Fine Quality   

82.  Conjugated Sheet  Fine Quality    

83.  Result Card Mor/ Eve/ Degree 
260 gm Art Card with 
Four Colour Printing   

84.  Toner for Computer Printer 12-A Original (Guaranteed)   

85.  Toner for Computer Printer 85-A Original (Guaranteed)   

86.  Toner for Computer Printer 80-A Original (Guaranteed)   

87.  Toner for Computer Printer 35-A Original (Guaranteed)   

88.  Toner for Computer Printer 26-A Original (Guaranteed)   

89.  Toner for Computer Printer 53-A Original (Guaranteed)   

90.  Toner for Computer Printer 79-A Original (Guaranteed)   

91.  Toner for Computer Printer 83-A Original (Guaranteed)   

92.  Toner for Computer Printer 30-A Original (Guaranteed)   

93.  Tempo Marker (Fine Quality)  
Temp 
Color/equivalent 

  

94.  Calculator (12 digits) Citizen/equivalent   

95.  Glaze Paper Colour Fine Quality    

96.  Fee Demand Register As per Sample   

97.  Dispatched Register No. 6 As per Sample   

98.  Dairy Register No. 6 As per Sample   

99.  Report Book Jr. Section As per Sample   

100.  Fee Receipt Book (Morning) As per Sample   

101.  Rubber (Millon) Millon/equivalent   

102.  Scale (Ruler) Steel Steel   

103.  Scale (Ruler) Plastic Plastic   

104.  Scissor (Medium Size)  Best Quality   

105.  Scissor (Large Size) Best Quality    

106.  Magnet Board Best Quality   

107.  Plastic Sheet Roll 3mm As per sample   

108.  Ribbon (Large) As per sample   

109.  Ribbon (Medium) As per sample   

110.  Ribbon (Small) As per sample   

111.  Teacher’s Diary As per sample   

112. Q Envelopes File Size with Cloth As per sample   

113.  Admission Register 500 pages As per sample   

114.  Result Register Junior As per sample   

115.  Result Register Senior As per sample   

116.  Result Register College As per sample   

117.  Black Card Sheet As per sample   

118.  Silver Chart As per sample   

119.  Golden Chart As per sample   

120.  Report Book Senior Section As per sample   

121.  Scotch Tape 2” As per sample   

122.  Photocopy Toner 2036 As per sample   

123.  Ball Point Piano 0.8mm (Blue, Black, Red) As per sample   

 



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

ISLAMABAD COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, F-6/2, ISLAMABAD 

Date: ______________________ 

Name of Firm:  __________________________________________________________ 

Business Address: _________________________________________________________ 

___________________________________Contact No. _____________ 

LIST OF OTHERS/ STORE ITEMS (2024-25) 

S. # Description OTHER STORE ITEMS Specification Rate without GST 

1.  AC Remote Cell Toshiba/AAA1.5V/equivalent   

2.  Clock Cell Toshiba/AAA1.5V/equivalent   

3.  Remote Bell Best quality   

4.  Acid Bottle for Bathroom Sweep/Equivalent   

5.  Acid Bottle for Bathroom Local   

6.  Air Freshener (300 ml) Cobra/equivalent   

7.  Battery Cell  Toshiba/Equivalent   

8.  Broom (Bansi) Fine Quality   

9.  Broom Phool (Plastic Handle) -do-   

10.  Dust Bin Medium Size Plastic   

11.  Duster Yellow (2x 1.8”) Fine quality   

12.  Glint 5 Mml (Kivi)/ Equivalent -do-   

13.  Washroom Cleaner 250 ML Harpic Power/ Equivalent   

14.  Phenyle Bottle 2.9 liters Finis/ Equivalent   

15.  Pochara (Rope) with steel handle Best Quality   

16.  Room Air Freshener 300 ml  Cobra/equivalent   

17.  Soap Small Lux (M) /equivalent   

18.  Soap Large  Lux (L) /equivalent   

19.  Spray 400ml (Mosquito & Fly Killer) Mortein/equivalent   

20.  Washing Powder  75 gm Surf Excel /Equivalent    

21.  Tissue Paper Box (Perfumed) Rose Patel/equivalent   

22.  Tissue Paper Box (Pop-up) Rose Patel/equivalent   

23.  Tissue Role -do-   

24.  Towel White Color (Medium Size) Fine Quality   

25.  Towel Coloured (Medium Size) -do-   

26.  Vim (450gm Packet) 450 gm Pack   

27.  Shower for Plant As per sample   

28.  Wiper (Large Size) Fine Quality    

29.  Nail (Steel) 1.5” Fine quality   

30.  Nail (Steel) 1” Fine quality   

31.  Wire Clip As per sample   

32.  Pipe Plastic ¾” (Water) Fine Quality   

33.  National Flag Standard Size   

34.  Lock Large Bross 70mm Tri-Cycle/equivalent   

35.  Lock Medium 60mm Tri-Cycle/equivalent   

36.  Lock Large Gainer 60mm Gainer/equivalent   

37.  Lock Medium Gainer 40 mm Gainer/equivalent   

38.  Lock Extra Large 100 mm Gainer/equivalent   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description OTHER STORE ITEMS Specification Rate without GST 

39.  LED Blub 12, 18  Philips/equivalent   

40.  Water Glass Toyo Nasic   

41.  Energy Savor Bulb 25 W Philips Fine Quality    

42.  Condensor Fan As per sample   

43.  Tarpin Oil 3 liter gallon -do-   

44.  Street light Complete -do-   

45.  Pipe line 10” Length ¾” -do-   

46.  Pipe line 10 Length ½” -do-   

47.  Table Cloth (Blazer)  -do-   

48.  Table Glass 8mm -do-   

49.  Flower Cutter -do-   

50.  Khurpa (Mali) -do-   

51.  Rahri -do-   

52.  Kussi with Dasta -do-   

53.  Belcha with Dasta -do-   

54.  Gantee with Dasta -do-   

55.  Tringle with steel Dasta -do-   

56.  Drantee -do-   

57.  Flag Stand Iron with bas (5 pieces) -do-   

58.  Candle As per sample   

59.  Tube Rod Patti 2 Paklite/equivalent   

60.  Energy Savor Bulb 80 w (Osaka) Paklite/equivalent   

61.  Energy Savor Blub 25 w (Osaka) Paklite/equivalent   

62.  Cable 7/29 Roll Zafar Cable/equivalent   

63.  Cable 3/29 Roll Zafar Cable/equivalent   

64.  Cable 40/76 Zafar Cable   

65.  Cable 7/29 2 core Zafar/ Pak Cable   

66.  Tube Rod 2” Philips/equivalent   

67.  Tube Rod 4” Philips/equivalent   

68.  Switch (Button) PPI/equivalent   

69.  Socket PPI/equivalent   

70.  Light Plug PPI/equivalent   

71.  Power Plug PPI/equivalent   

72.  Tube Rod Pattii 4” Philips/equivalent   

73.  Tube Rod Patti 4” Pak. Light/equivalent   

74.  Capester 3.5, 3.00, 2.2 Pak Fan/equivalent   

75.  Dimmer Fan Pak Fan/equivalent   

76.  Solution Tape Osaka/equivalent   

77.  Light Plug Box Fine Quality    

78.  Power Plug Box Fine Quality    

79.  Pipe GI ¾” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

80.  Union ¾” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

81.  Elbow ¾” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

82.  Socket ¾” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

83.  Barrel nipple ¾” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description OTHER STORE ITEMS Specification Rate without GST 

84.  Wall ¾” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

85.  Pipe GI ½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

86.  Union ½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

87.  Elbow ½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

88.  Socket ½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

89.  Barrel Nipple ½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

90.  Wall ½”  Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

91.  Pipe GI 1½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

92.  Union 1½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

93.  Elbow 1½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

94.  Socket 1½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

95.  Barrel Nipple 1½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

96.  Wall 1 ½” Gi IIL Karachi/equivalent   

97.  Hocks 3” Gi Fine Quality    

98.  Stopper ¾” Gi Fine Quality   

99.  Stopper ½” Gi Fine Quality   

100.  Stopper 1 ½” Gi Fine Quality   

101.  Bib Cock Super Asia/equivalent   

102.  T. Cock Super Asia/equivalent   

103.  Side Pallor Cock Super Asia/equivalent   

104.  Wash Basin Mixture Super Asia/equivalent   

105.  Sink Mixture Super Asia/equivalent   

106.  Dish Spoon Fine Quality    

107.  Enamel ICI Economy Gallon ICI/equivalent   

108.  Enamel Burger Gallon Economy Burger/equivalent   

109.  Distemper Bolti ICI No. 1 Quality   

110.  Distemper Bolti Burger No. 1 Quality    

111.  Weather Shield Bolti ICI -do-   

112.  Weather Shield Gallon ICI -do-   

113.  Paint Brush 5” Black Cat/equivalent   

114.  Paint Brush 4” Black Cat/equivalent   

115.  Window Pane (5mm) Fine Quality   

116.  Wooden Patti 3”x18” 6 soother With Polish   

117.  Wooden Patti 3”x18” 6 soother Without Polish   

118.  Wooden Patti 2”x18” 6 soother With Polish   

119.  Wooden Patti 2”x18” 6 soother Without Polish   

120.  Wooden Writing Patti With Polish   

121.  Wooden Writing Patti Without Polish   

122.  Chair Arms 10x15” Best Quality   

123.  Cable 7/64 Pak. Cables/equivalent   

124.  Cable 7/44 Pak. Cables/equivalent   

125.  Capestor 35U Best Quality   

126.  Capestor 20U Best Quality   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description OTHER STORE ITEMS Specification Rate without GST 

127.  Duck Patti 16x25 Adam Jee/equivalent   

128.  Duck Patti 25x25 Adam Jee/equivalent   

129.  Duck Patti 16x38 Adam Jee/equivalent   

130.  Lamination Sheet 8x4 Shisham   

131.  Press Sheet 8 x 4 Shisham   

132.  Dasti Kau   

133.  Kaitcher Imported   

134.  Screw ¾ Stainless steel   

135.  Black Screw  Steel   

136.  Soft Board 8 x 4 Fine Quality   

137.  Takar Gola ½  Shisham   

138.  Wooden Bundle (Different Size) Imported   

139.  Beeding 2” Shisham   

140.  Beeding 2 ½” Shisham   

141.  Steel Kel 1” Fine Quality   

142.  Steel Kel 2” Fine Quality   

143.  Beeding 1 ½” Shisham   

144.  Beeding 3” Shisham   

145.  TakarGola ¾” Shisham   

146.  TakarGola 1” Shisham   

147.  DandaGola (Shisham Made) Shisham   

148.  Cutter Blade  Fine Quality (Imp)   

149.  Randa Machine Blade Fine Quality (Imp)   

150.  T-1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

151.  T-3/4 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

152.  T-1/1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

153.  T-1 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

154.  Elbow 1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

155.  Elbow 3/4 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

156.  Union 1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

157.  Union 3/4 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

158.  Union 1 1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

159.  Union 1inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

160.  Barrel Nipple 1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

161.  Barrel Nipple 3/4 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

162.  Barrel Nipple 1 1/2 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

163.  Barrel Nipple 1inch G.I Quality/equivalent   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description OTHER STORE ITEMS Specification Rate without GST 

164.  Wall bal 3/4 inch G.I Quality/equivalent   

165.  Drill Machine Hilty (Sencan) Lasela/equivalent   

166.  Grander Machine Sencan Lasela/equivalent   

167.  Lemon Max  Max/equivalent   

168.  Scotch Bright  Max/equivalent   

169.  Sink Fine Quality   

170.  Wash Basin Fine Quality   

171.  Students Sache Fine Quality   

172.  Tyflon Tap Fine Quality   

173.  Flash Tanki Fine Quality   

174.  Blind Fitting Fine Quality   

175.  Chain Dori Fine Quality   

176.  China Light Fine Quality   

177.  Spendal Fine Quality   

178.  China Kail Wooden Fine Quality   

179.  Connection Pipe Fine Quality   

180.  Burner (Small) Fine Quality   

181.  Burner (Large) Fine Quality   

182.  Plase Fine Quality   

183.  NozelPlas Fine Quality   

184.  
Muslim Shower (Sonex / 
Equivalent ) 

Fine Quality   

185.  German Glue Fine Quality   

186.  Student Badge Fine Quality   

187.  Student Sach Fine Quality   

188.  Pipe Plastic 3inch Fine Quality   

189.  Pipe Plastic 4 inch Fine Quality   

190.  Thread sanitary Fine Quality   

191.  Pipe Niple 1/2,3,4,6,7,8,9 Fine Quality   

192.  PipleNiple 3/4,3,4,6,7,89 Fine Quality   

193.  PipleNiple 1 inch,3,4,6,7,89 Fine Quality   

194.  Basin Mixture Single Fine Quality   

195.  Basin Mixture Double Fine Quality   

196.  Water Filter (Cartridge) Fine Quality   

197.  Bush Cutter Fine Quality   

198.  Balti Plastic Large Size 60L Fine Quality   

199.  Scissor (Mali) Fine Quality   

200.  Kurpi (Mali) Fine Quality   

201.  Kupa for Bush Cutter Fine Quality   

202.  Battery for Mega Phone Fine Quality    

203.  LED Bulb 13, 14 watt Philips /equivalent   

204.  Dori Bush Cutter Roll Fine Quality   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

S. # Description OTHER STORE ITEMS Specification Rate without GST 

205.  Electric Kettley Fine Quality   

206.  Student Badge Fine Quality   

207.  Towel White Large size  Fine Quality   

208.  China lock 38mm Fine Quality   

209.  Table Glass 5mm Fine Quality   

210.  Sheesha Gola ½ Fine Quality   

211.  Talwar  (Mali) Fine Quality   

212.  PVC Board 7 hole Fine Quality   

213.  Plastic Mug Fine Quality   

214.  Handle (Dasti) Fine Quality   

215.  Max liquid bottle Fine Quality   

216.  Shield for Guest Fine Quality   

217.  Prize Shield  1,2,3rd Prize Fine Quality   

218.  LED Tube Rod 30 w Fine Quality   

219.  Aral Daraz 6 inch, 8 inch Fine Quality   

220.  Face Mask (pkt) Double Ply  Fine Quality   

221.  PVC Pipe 4” Fine Quality   

222.  Elbow 2” Fine Quality   

223.  Elbow 4” Fine Quality   

224.  T 2” Fine Quality   

225.  T 4” Fine Quality   

226.  PPR Pipe 8mm Fine Quality   

227.  PPR Wale ½  Fine Quality   

228.  PPR Wale ¾   Fine Quality   

229.  PPR Elbow Fine Quality   

230.  PPR T Fine Quality   

231.  Water Tank 2000L Fine Quality   

232.  Iron Wire for Misile Motor Fine Quality   

233.  Blue Wire for Misile Motor Fine Quality   

234.  Iran Pipe round shape size 2”  16 gage    

235.  
Iran Pipe round shape size 
1/1/2 

16 gage  
  

236.  Iran Pipe round shape size ¾’ 16gage   

237.  Iran Pipe length 1-1/2” × 1-1/2” 18 gage   

238.  Iran Pipe length 1” × 1-1/2” 18gage   

239.  Iran Pipe size 3/4    18 gage    

240.  Welding Road  China    

241.  Disc Cutter Different size  Steel Cutter Disc   

242.  Fiber Sheet 2mm Double Ply   



ICG, F-6/2, Ibd Stationery & Other Store Items Procurement Documents 2024-25 |  

 
 

UNDERTAKING 

 

I have read the terms and conditions regarding I hereby undertake to abide by 

these terms & conditions in letter and spirit. 

 

Signature: ____________________ 

Name of Authorize Person: _______________________ 

Name of Firm & Full Address with Stamp: ________________ 

____________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________ 

Dated: ______________ 

 


	Cheque & Letter to PPRA for Tender 24-25
	PRE-QUALIFIATION AND TENDER NOTICE 2024-25-ICG

